Health |T Policy Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Strategy and Innovation Workgroup
Wednesday, December 3, 2014 10:30 a.m. —12:30 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Meeting Objective: Define Workgroup Roles and process for informing the
Federal Health IT Strategic Plan

Review of Agenda
-David Lansky, chair

-Jennifer Covich, co-chair

Strategy and Innovation Workgroup Roles and Summary of Previous
Discussions

Process for informing the Federal Health IT Strategic Plan

Public Comment

Adjourn



